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Invacare® Reliant Mobile Hoists

Multi-functional mobile hoists 

Invacare® Reliant Mobile Hoists feature 2 models; the Reliant 150 and Reliant 250, with a 
maximum lifting capacity of 130 kg and 175 kg. These models have been designed for home and 
residential use and have features that can address carer and client needs in terms of function, 
reliability, manoeuvrability and safety.

Warranty
Actuator 	 5 years
Chassis 	 3 years
Battery 	 1 year
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Safety and security features
For added patient and carer safety, both mobile hoists feature a 
number of emergency systems, such as: automatic stop function 
that stops the lift in the event of the lift boom coming into contact 
with an obstacle. An emergency stop button, an integrated 
manual switch and an emergency mechanical descent system, 
if the remote control should fail. The multi-castor base ensures 
the hoist is easily manoeuvrable, even on carpeted surfaces. Both 
hoists can be dismantled for transport and storage.

Safe ergonomic and comfortable transfers
The Invacare® Reliant Mobile Hoists ensure comfort and safety 
during transfers. The foot operated, adjustable base facilitates 
ease of access around a bed or wheelchair during the transfer 
process. The spreader bar attachment allows the spreader bar 
to be used with most types of sling*. Transfers can be carried out 
by using a push button control to lift or lower the client to the 
desired height, and the large push handle allows ease of handling 
and control.
* �Dependent on a documented risk assessment of the patient to be transferred, Plastic clip 

style slings can not be used. 

Adjustable base width, with 
click push brackets 

Rear castors have push lock 
brakes.

Features

Push-bar handle
Large handle for easier handling.

Removable battery 
For ease of charging. Allows 24h 

use.

Reliant 150

Reliant 250

Reliant 150

Reliant 250

Technical data

Colour

Silver

154 cm

167 cm

38 cm

40 cm

91 cm

89 cm

62 cm

62 cm

100 cm

107 cm

11 cm

9 cm

40 cycles

40 cycles

26 kg

35 kg (21 + 14)

max. 130 kg

max. 175 kg

Product Part Number	 Product Description
REL150UKPLUS	 Reliant 150 Mobile Hoist
REL250UKPLUS	 Reliant 250 Mobile Hoist




